
CITY OF BOERNE 

LIST OF BROKERS/DEALERS 

AS OF MARCH 14, 2023 

 

Dealer  Contact  Phone  Email  

Bank of America  John Vanderwilt  415-953-2621  john.a.vanderwilt@baml.com  

Cabrera Capital*  Mario Carrasco  210-857-8517  mcarrasco@cabreracapital.com  

Cantor Fitzgerald  James Shamoun Jr  901-347-1724  jshamoun@cantor.com  

Fidelity   Michael O’Donnell  817-474-0100  michael.odonnell@fmr.com  

First Horizon Financial  Buddy Saragusa  713-435-4475  bsaragusa@bloomberg.net  

Goldman Sachs  Daniel Hopton  212-357-9892  daniel.hopton@gs.com  

Hilltop Securities  Gil Ramon  713-654-8606  gilbert.ramon@hilltopsecurities.com  

JP Morgan  Brittany Guinee  212-834-5718  brittany.guinee@jpmorgan.com  

Morgan Stanley  Peter Lambert  214-468-7232  peter.lambert@ms.com  

Multi-Bank Securities*  Luigi Mancini  800-967-9049  lmancini@mbssecurities.com  

Oppenheimer  Javier Altimari  713-650-2025  javier.altimari@opco.com  

Piper Sandler  Matt McGrory  312-267-5168  matt.mcgrory@psc.com  

RBC  Thomas Kelly  212-847-8748  thomas.kelly@rbc.com  

Stifel Nicolaus  Brian Conlon  617-753-6303  conlonb@stifel.com  

TD Ameritrade  Jason Gregg  800-355-2297  jason.gregg@tdameritrade.com  

UBS Bank  Dick Ebert  281-362-6340  richard.ebert@ubs.com  

Wells Fargo  Susan Ward  214-740-1586  wardst@wellsfargo.com  

Frost Bank Manuel Long (210) 220-5372 manuel.long@frostbank.com  

Hilltop Securities Gilbert H. Ramon (713) 654-8606 Gilbert.Ramon@hilltopsecurities.com 

  
*Historically underutilized business and/or minority/women owned business.  
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